
 

税務相談所ご利用手数料 

 
 
 

   
              税務相談所会員会費  ６，０００円  
   

決算手数料 

 
 
 
白 色 
青 色 
 

 特前所得 ７０万円未満   ３，３００円  

   〃      ７０万円以上 １００万円未満   ４，４００円  

   〃    １００万円以上 １５０万円未満   ６，６００円  

   〃    １５０万円以上 ２００万円未満   ９，９００円  

   〃    ２００万円以上 ３００万円未満 １５，４００円  

   〃    ３００万円以上 ２０，９００円  

消費税 原則、簡易課税業者共   ５，５００円  

    
記帳代行料 毎  月   ３，３００円  
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


